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HOT DFF THE PRESS!
JUST REDUCED §72,900.00
1250 sq. ft. of living area. 3
Bedroom professionally
renovated older home in
preferred area of town. Bed-
sitting apt. suitable for
tenants. V.T.B. at 12 pct, Call

Patricia Deary, 884-4425.
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IDEALSPOT TO BUILD
YOUR OWN HOME!
1Y4 Acre, Richmond Hill, 132’
frontage. Well treed & private.
Call Cecelia Silbernagel 884-
4425,

BRICK SIDESPLIT $94,900.
CENTRAL RICHMOND HILL

Only 3 yrs. old, includes 2
@ washrooms, 3 bedrooms, living
& dining room, eat-in kitchen
with walkout, finished rec
room with corner brick
fireplace & a new Sauna for the
cold winter months, 2 car
garage & only three short
blocks to Yonge St. Call Ted
Hopkins, 884-4425.

ACOUNTRY SETTING
RICHMOND HILL

Trade up to this truly fabulous
custom built home. Many
unique features including
circular oak staircase, 4 very
spacious bdrms., 3 washrooms,
main floor family room &
laundry room. Central vacuum
& air. conditioning systems,
plus affordable 11 pct. finan-
cing, Call Brigitte Linnane,
884-4425.

BEATINFLATION!!
10%s pet. Mortgage carries
$364.00. Just listed Richmond
Hill. Make a point of seeing this
immaculate 3 bdrm. detached
brick bungalow. Every room is
oright & spacious, fully
tinished lower level with 4th
bdrm. rec room & extra
washroom, Only $7500. down.
Call Brigitte Linnane, 884-4425.
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FOR YDUR FAMILY!
MOVE IN WITH LOW DOWN!
3 Bedroom, huge kitchen, close
to all conveniences. Beat high
interest with Vendor holding

first. Call Cecelia Silbernagel
884-4425,

ONLY $39,900.!! LEFROY!
WHY WAIT FOR
PRICE INCREASES! !

With low down payment,
purchase this solid stucco &

. block 2 bedroom home at

yesterday's price. Now vacant
move in your own home for
Christmas. Can be financed at
less than current rate. Lot size
63x363, garage & circular
drive. Call Ted Hopkins 884-
4425,

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE
RICHMOND HILL

DETACHED

$70,900. with large 11'; pct.
first mortgage, 3 bedrooms.
eat-in kitchen, 50x130 foot lot.
Loads of extras including
Florida Room, fruit trees &
central air, paved drive. Close
to GO I:rain. Call Brigitte
Linnane, 884-4425.

AYOUNG COUPLE’S
DREAM!
IMMACULATE BUNGALOW
Richmond Hill — Only $6,000
Down, 3 queen-size bedrooms,
gourmet kitchen, fully finished
basement with 4th bdrm., clgse
to amenities. Call Brigitte
Linnane, 884-4425. :
A RICHMOND HILL DREAM
127x342 Country Acre, Char-
ming 4 bdrm. 2 storey large
kitchen, 6 built-in appliances,
walk-out to Cedar deck
overlooking swimming pool,
central air conditioning, main
floor family room with
fireplace. Must be Seen, Call
Laura Mangialardi, 884-4425.

10243 YONGE ST.,
RICHMOND HILL
884-4425 or 773-4211

HAVE YOU THOUGHT
ABOUT A CAREER
IN REAL ESTATE?

BRUCE PRIDHAM

...and done

nothing
about it

| will give you an hour or more of
my time to try to help you decide.

CALL ME ANYTIME 8848183

Opportunities in our

RICHMOND HILL OFFICE
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FAMILY TEWUET COaBDEATHDN SEaLTOE

30 OFFICES
TO SERVE
YOU BETTER

Sitmcoe

10610 BAYVIEW AVE.

BAYVIEW PLAZA, RICHMOND HILL

2,600 SQ., FT, OF LUXURY,
Richmond Hill 4 bdrm. 3 baths,
A dream home. 223' treed lot,
Finished to perfection. Call
Brian Walker at 884-0111,

10"y FINANCING. OFFER IN
$40's. Thornhill. 3 bdrm, 2 baths
townhome, rec room. Min. to
iransit & many extras. Call
Brian Walker at 884-0111.

1, ACRE BUILDING LOT. Off

Aurora Siderd, Convenien!

location. 300° depth. Asking
$45,000, Call Brian Walker al
884-0111.

LAND INVESTMENT. = acre
of Xmas trees in small town of
Udora near Uxbridge. $16,900.
full price. Try $3,000 down. Call
Reine Schickedanz at 884-0111.

s ACRE BLDG, LOT, Prestige
living! Only $49900, Area of
$100,000 homes. Deeded beach
rights. Minutes to Riechmond
Hill. Call Reine Schickedanz at
884-0111.

YOU'LL LOVE LIVING
HERE! ': acre groomed lot,
deeded beach rights, minutes to
Richmond Hill. PLUS 3 bdrm,
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